elitescreens.com/vmax2
2 35:12.35:116:1016:1016:916:94:34:31:1
VMAX2
34
Screen Material:
• MaxWhite 1.1 Gain Screen Material is durable and
 easy to clean. Also available with MaxWhite FG.
• 180º wide viewing angle for commercial and

Certified
• GREENGUARD® and GREENGUARD® Gold Certified | UL 2818
elitescreens.com/vmax2
2.35:116:1016:1016:916:94:34:31:1
VMAX2
35
VMAX2 Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
Case
Color
VMAX99UWS2 99"(1:1) 70.0/1778.0 70.0/1778.0 Black
VMAX99XWS2 99"(1:1) 70.0/1778.0 70.0/1778.0 White
VMAX113UWS2 113"(1:1) 79.9/2029.0 79.9/2029.5 Black
VMAX113XWS2 113"(1:1) 79.9/2029.0 79.9/2029.5 White
VMAX119UWS2 119"(1:1) 84.1/2136.0 84.1/2136.1 Black
VMAX119XWS2 119"(1:1) 84.1/2136.0 84.1/2136.1 White
VMAX136UWS2 136"(1:1) 96.0/2438.0 96.0/2438.4 Black
VMAX136XWS2 136"(1:1) 96.0/2438.0 96.0/2438.4 White
VMAX153UWS2 153"(1:1) 108.2/2748.0 108.2/2748.3 Black
VMAX153XWS2 153"(1:1) 108.2/2748.0 108.2/2748.3 White
VMAX170UWS2 170"(1:1) 120.0/3048.0 120.0/3048.0 Black
VMAX170XWS2 170"(1:1) 120.0/3048.0 120.0/3048.0 White
VMAX84UWV2 84"(4:3) 67.2/1707.0 50.4/1280.2 Black
VMAX84XWV2 84"(4:3) 67.2/1707.0 50.4/1280.2 White
VMAX84XWV2-E30 84"(4:3) 67.2/1707.0 50.4/1280.2 White
VMAX92UWV2 92"(4"3) 73.6/1869.0 55.2/1402.1 Black
VMAX92XWV2 92"(4"3) 73.6/1869.0 55.2/1402.1 White
VMAX100UWV2 100"(4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0 Black
VMAX100XWV2 100"(4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0 White
VMAX100XWV2-E24 100"(4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0 White
VMAX120UWV2 120"(4:3) 96.0/2438.0 72.0/1828.8 Black
VMAX120XWV2 120"(4:3) 96.0/2438.0 72.0/1828.8 White
VMAX120XWV2-E24 120"(4:3) 96.0/2438.0 72.0/1828.8 White
VMAX135UWV2 135"(4:3) 108.0/2743.0 81.0/2057.4 Black
VMAX135XWV2 135"(4:3) 108.0/2743.0 81.0/2057.4 White
VMAX135XWV2-E24 135"(4:3) 108.0/2743.0 81.0/2057.4 White
VMAX150UWV2 150"(4:3) 120.0/3048.0 90.0/2286.0 Black
VMAX150XWV2 150"(4:3) 120.0/3048.0 90.0/2286.0 White
VMAX150XWV2-E24 150"(4:3) 120.0/3048.0 90.0/2286.0 White
VMAX165XWV2 165"(4:3) 132.0/3353.0 99.0/2514.6 White
VMAX200XWV2 200" (4:3) 160.0/4064.0 120.0/3048.0 White
VMAX84UWH2 84″(16:9) 73.2/1859.0 41.2/1046.5 Black
VMAX84XWH2 84″(16:9) 73.2/1859.0 41.2/1046.5 White
VMAX84UWH2-E30 84" (16:9) 73.2/1859.0 41.2/1046.5 Black
VMAX92UWH2 92"(16:9) 80.2/2037.0 45.1/1145.5 Black
VMAX92UWH2-E30 92"(16:9) 80.2/2037.0 45.1/1145.5 Black
VMAX92XWH2 92"(16:9) 80.2/2037.0 45.1/1145.5 White
VMAX100UWH2 100"(16:9) 87.2/2215.0 49.0/1244.6 Black
VMAX100XWH2 100"(16:9) 87.2/2215.0 49.0/1244.6 White
VMAX106UWH2 106"(16:9) 92.4/2347.0 52.0/1320.8 Black
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at
the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be
otherwise liable for faulty installations.
VMAX2 Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
Case
Color
VMAX106UWH2-E24 106"(16:9) 92.4/2347.0 52.0/1320.8 Black
VMAX106XWH2-E24 106"(16:9) 92.4/2347.0 52.0/1320.8 White
VMAX110UWH2 110" (16:9) 96.0/2438.0 54.0/1371.6 Black
VMAX110UWH2-E24 110" (16:9) 96.0/2438.0 54.0/1371.6 Black
VMAX120UWH2 120"(16:9) 104.6/2657.0 58.9/1496.1 Black
VMAX120UWH2-E24 120"(16:9) 104.6/2657.0 58.9/1496.1 Black
VMAX120XWH2-E24 120"(16:9) 104.6/2657.0 58.9/1496.1 White
VMAX120XWH2 120"(16:9) 104.6/2657.0 58.9/1496.1 White
VMAX135UWH2 135"(16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.5 Black
VMAX135UWH2-E24 135"(16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.5 Black
VMAX135XWH2-E24 135"(16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.5 White
VMAX135XWH2 135"(16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.5 White
VMAX150UWH2 150"(16:9) 130.7/3320.0 73.6/1869.4 Black
VMAX150XWH2 150"(16:9) 130.7/3320.0 73.6/1869.4 White
VMAX150UWH2-E24 150"(16:9) 130.7/3320.0 73.6/1869.4 Black
VMAX166XWH2 166"(16:9) 144.0/3658.0 81.0/2057.4 White
VMAX200UWH2 200" (16:9) 174.3/4427.0 98.0/2489.2 Black
VMAX235UWH2 235" (16:9) 204.8/2286.0 115.2/2926.1 Black
VMAX106UWX2 106"(16:10) 90.0/2286.0 56.2/1427.5 Black
VMAX106UWX2-E24 106"(16:10) 90.0/2753.0 56.2/1427.5 Black
VMAX128UWX2 128"(16:10) 108.4/2753.0 67.8/1722.1 Black
VMAX128UWX2-E20 128"(16:10) 108.4/3058.0 67.8/1722.1 Black
VMAX142UWX2-E24 142" (16:10) 120.4/0.0 75.3/1912.6 Black
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at

 program (Education, Non-Profit, Religious, and
 Government organizations)
elitescreens.com/vmaxdual
2.35:116:1016:94:31:1
VMAX Dual
38
VMAX Dual Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
Case
Color
VMAX100H95C 100" (16:9) 87.1/2212.0 49.0/1245.0 Black
95" (2.35:1) 87.1/2212.0 37.1/942.0 Black
VMAX120H114C 120" (16:9) 104.6/2657.0 58.8/1493.0 Black
114" (2.35:1) 104.6/2657.0 44.0/1118.0 Black
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although

40
Easy Maintenance - Fast
access circuit board and
removable tubular motor.
Available in VMAX Plus 3
& 4 only
VMAX Plus3/4 Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
Case
Color
VMAX200XWS PLUS3 200"(1:1) 141.0/3581.4 141.0/3581.4 White
VMAX235XWS PLUS4 235" (1:1) 166.0/3652.0 166.0/3652.0 White
VMAX180UWV PLUS4 180" (4:3) 144.0/3657.6 108.0/2743.2 Black
VMAX180XWV PLUS4 180" (4:3) 144.0/3657.6 108.0/2743.2 White
VMAX200XWV PLUS4 200"(4:3) 160.0/4064.0 120.0/3048.0 White
VMAX235XWV PLUS4 235"(4:3) 187.0/4749.8 140.3/3563.6 White
VMAX265XWV PLUS4 265"(4:3) 212.0/5384.8 159.0/4038.6 White
VMAX300XWV PLUS3 300"(4:3) 240.0/6096.0 180.0/4572.0 White
VMAX180XWH PLUS4 180"(16:9) 156.9/3985.3 87.8/2230.1 White
VMAX180UWH PLUS4 180"(16:9) 156.9/3985.3 87.8/2230.1 Black
VMAX200UWH PLUS3-E24 200"(16:9) 174.0/4419.6 98.0/2489.2 Black
VMAX200XWH PLUS4 200"(16:9) 174.0/4419.6 98.0/2489.2 White
VMAX235XWH PLUS4 235"(16:9) 205.0/5207.0 115.4/2931.2 White
VMAX265XWH PLUS4 265"(16:9) 231.0/5867.4 130.0/3302.0 White
VMAX300XWH PLUS3 300"(16:9) 261.0/6629.4 146.9/3731.3 White
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at